
1994

1995

1996

1997

1998
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
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0 0 0

0 100 0

0 50 50

0

0

0

0 60 20 20

0 67 33 0

0 0 100 0

0 50 50 0

0 100 0 0

0 0 100 0

0 60 40 0

0 75 25 0

0 100 0 0

0 100 0 0

0 38 63 0

Структура законов (инициатор внесения - суды, 
%, по дате внесения)

Экономика 
и финансы

Политика и 
государственное 

устройство

Кодексы Иные 
законы

2008 0 67 33 0

2009 0 40 60 0

2010 0 25 75 0

2011 0 50 25 25

2012 0 0 100 0

2013 0 50 25 25

2014 0 0 0 0

2015 0 0 0 100


